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WYNIKI po 9 testach

KLASA [IHII

1

Wiktoria Bardonska
Maja Nowakowska

KLASA [V-VI

N -

w
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Mirostaw Lukowski
Gabriela Wojcikiewicz
Zuzanna Gelinska
Karol FalkowskKi

Gabriela Baranowska
Jakub Olejnik
Dominik Plata
Marcin Zebro

Kacper Hanowicz
Igor Tomaszewski
Liliana Bork

Cyprian Bork

Agata Gozdziak

105 pkt

51 pkt
51 pkt

105 pkt

83 pkt
74 pkt
74 pkt
73 pkt

68 pkt
63 pkt
60 pkt
59 pkt
31 pkt
21 pkt
5 pkt
0 pkt
0 pkt

KLASA VII-VIII

1 Pawet Butakowski
Kajetan Widomski
3 Jakub Szczech

N

4 Jakub Swatowski
Alex Wolodkowicz
5 Renata Burblis

IBIELKI MWARAGON

105 pkt

42 pkt
37 pkt
19 pkt

6 pkt
6 pkt
0 pkt



